	Week beginning
	Theme for Monday Worship 

	Monday 6th September
	Welcome - Thankfulness

	Monday 13th September 
	Vision 

	Monday 20th September 
	Growing in knowledge

	Monday 27th September
	Growing in faith 

	Monday 4th October 
	Growing in God’s love

	Monday 11th October
	Our school Christian values

	Monday 18th October
	Thankfulness

	Monday 25th October 
	Half term 

	Monday 1st November
	Vision 

	Monday 8th November 
	Growing in knowledge

	Monday 15th November 
	Growing in faith 

	Monday 22nd November
	Growing in God’s love

	Monday 29th November 
	Celebration - Advent

	Monday 6th December 
	Preparation-Advent

	Monday 13th December 
	Welcome - Advent

	
	

	Tuesday Class Worship 
	Autumn 1
Thankfulness

	
	Autumn 2 
Vision 

	Wednesday Worship
	Reverend Gary follows the liturgical year and uses the Gospel for the previous Sunday as the basis for Wednesday Worship 


	Thursday
	School Council
Class Worship sharing
Singing Worship/celebration 

	Friday 
	Celebration Worship 



